
£¤69

£¤90

£¤59

£¤59

£¤96

£¤96

£¤69

£¤69

£¤69

PO770

PO405

PO945

PO844

PO223

PO62

PO528

PO865

PO160

PO230

PO253

PO364

PO686

PO834

PO222

PO418

PO58

PO256

PO358

PO421

PO945

PO355

PO705

PO256

PO692

PO357

PO770

PO646

PO770

PO363

PO777

PO565

PO357

PO946

PO83

PO252

PO521

PO942

PO356

PO517

PO562

PO350

PO518

PO563

PO563

PO943

PO943

PO365

PO365

PO980

PO980

PO105

PO105

PO92

PO92

PO787

PO787

PO255

PO255

PO255

RQ1405

RQ2262

RQ2497

RQ1093

RQ2665

RQ2802

RQ2246

RQ2426

RQ1988

RQ1097

RQ1010

RQ3154

RQ2920

RQ1987

RQ1005

RQ2693

RQ2090

RQ2798

RQ1012

RQ2354

RQ2781

RQ2234

RQ1130

RQ1942

RQ2262

RQ1406

RQ1276

RQ1941

RQ1745

RQ1746

RQ2626

RQ2100

RQ1131

RQ1484

RQ1416

RQ1985

RQ1442

RQ1004

RQ1410

RQ1414

RQ2025

RQ1943

RQ3083

RQ1663

RQ1280

RQ2109

RQ1008

RQ1485

RQ1409

RQ1314

RQ1725

RQ1293

RQ1818

RQ1013

RQ1960

BA93

£¤290

£¤287

£¤287

£¤190

£¤190

£¤190

UV7

UV21

UV96

UV82

UV7

UV65

UV94

UV12

UV35

UV61

UV87

UV3

UV6

UV62

UV63

UV87

UV94

UV63

UV75

UV73

UV73

UV19

UV19

UV99

UV99

UV87

UV87

UV87

UV347

UV249

UV156

UV147

UV225

UV124

UV321

UV124

UV242

UV288

UV326

UV150

UV150

UV146

UV146

UV146

UV146

UV105

UV105

UV105

Louisiana

Houston

Houston

Bryan

Lufkin

Houston

Port
Arthur

Sugar
Land

Beaumont

Baytown

League City

Missouri
City

Conroe

Pasadena

Galena
Park

Bellaire

Jacinto City

Tomball

Dickinson

Webster

Hunters
Creek

Village

Brookside Village

Daisetta

South
Houston

Shoreacres

Oak
Ridge
North

Clear
Lake Shores

Shenandoah

Willis

Huntington

Santa Fe

Bunker Hill
Village

Livingston

Beach
City

Deer Park

Kemah

Kountze

Pearland

Woodville

Ames

Groveton

Newton

Spring Valley

Huntsville

Orange

Ivanhoe

Humble

West University
Place

Patton Village

League City

Splendora

Groves

Bridge City

Panorama
Village

Vidor

Hedwig
Village

China

Meadows
Place

Diboll

Onalaska

Cleveland

Lumberton

Sour Lake

Shepherd

Anahuac

Roman
Forest

Nassau
Bay

Pinehurst

Bevil
Oaks

Piney Point Village

Kirbyville

Stafford

Old River-Winfree

Liberty

Taylor
Lake Village

Manvel

El Lago

Friendswood

Silsbee

Lufkin

Alvin

Jersey
Village

Southside
Place

Port Neches

La Porte

Crockett

Corrigan

Trinity

Jasper

Mont
Belvieu

Dayton

Seabrook

Cut and Shoot

West Orange

Woodbranch
Village

Texas
City

Nederland

Conroe

Hudson

Arcola

Rose City

Thompsons

New Waverly

Taylor
Landing

Zavalla

Plum
Grove

Hardin

Riverside

Latexo

Nome

Pineland

North
Cleveland

Woodloch

Dayton
Lakes

Morgan's
Point

Goodrich

Coldspring

Colmesneil

Kenefick

Seven
Oaks

Iowa
Colony

Pine
Forest

Broaddus

Chester

Cove

Browndell

Hilshire Village

Rose Hill
Acres

Point Blank

Kennard

Lovelady

Burke

Devers

§̈¦69

§̈¦45

§̈¦45

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

§̈¦610

§̈¦610

BA505

BA287

BA304

BA336

BA8

3513-01

2367-01

0244-04
021

3-0
8

1
0
9
6
-0
2

08
77
-01

2701-01

1581-01

0214
-02

0667-02

03
06
-0
2

0
3
0
6
-0
3

0
2
4
3
-0
1

12
76
-0
1

0932-01

0
3
0
5
-0
7

0339-04

2
8
8
7
-0
2

050
8-04

0028-04

0
2
4
4
-0
7

0
7
8
5
-0
3

3510-09

10
96
-0
2

03
06
-0
1

0947-01

0
0
6
5
-0
3

2
7
0
1
-0
2

0
2
4
2
-0
2

01
77
-0
3

0
7
6
2
-0
3

0813
-01

033
8-0
5

0307-07

2381-01

03
04
-0
6

00
28
-0
3

1
3
2
4
-0
2

0200-15

0951-01

0200-11

03
68
-0
3

1912-03 0593-01

123
7-0
1

03
06
-0
3

08
77
-02

0305-09

0
3
0
7
-0
1

0813-02

2757-01

0028-
03

0
7
1
0
-0
2

1194-02

12
74
-01

0951-01

2
4
8
2
-0
1

2779-01

3043-01

0243-05

0601-04

03
38
-12

0
6
5
3
-0
1

0
6
0
1
-0
2

3
5
1
0
-1
0

0
3
0
5
-0
4

021
3-06

0200-16

0689-03

0
3
6
7
-0
1

0932-02

0
3
0
4
-0
5

0952-01

08
77
-0
3

0
2
0
0
-0
8

0811-0
1

109
6-01

0
3
8
8
-0
2

1
1
4
6
-0
1

0811-02

0244-02

1583-01

02
13
-1
1

1274-02

0
7
0
3
-0
1

0244-
09

0307
-02

03
88
-0
5

3092-01
0305-06

0304-05

0784-05

0200-14

1300-03

0
3
6
7
-0
1

1464-01

1828-01

0
2
4
2
-0
1

1420-01

0242
-06

0
9
4
7
-0
3

2562-01

1685
-04

02
14
-03

1238-02

2782-01

0200-07

3579-01

123
7-0
2

0602-0
1

0200-10

0947-03

2887-01

10
22
-0
1

22
42
-0
2

1023-02

0
7
8
6
-0
1

1419-01

0244-06

29
53
-02

0
3
0
5
-0
2

02
14
-0
3

1275-01

07
39
-0
1

1146-03

03
68
-0
2

062
7-0
2

0877-04

3
4
8
1
-0
1

12
86
-0
1

02
13
-07

3187
-02

0389-10

0
6
0
1
-0
1

0065-01

03
68
-0
2

1812-
02

0
3
8
9
-0
2

0244-05

02
42
-0
3

0028-11

1947-02

1584-01

1277-01

0243-03

0
3
8
8
-0
4

04
99
-0
3

0
3
0
5
-0
1

0200-09

1585-01

13
00
-0
2

07
39
-0
2

3407-01

3197
-03

2
2
7
1
-0
1

1421-01

3042-01

0
2
4
3
-0
4

0028-0
5

0882-01

182
8-0
2

0710-01

0785-01

0243-02

0
3
6
8
-0
1

1284-01

0
0
6
4
-0
7

0762-01

0065
-14

0028-13

0
3
0
5
-0
5

0
3
8
9
-0
1

26
18
-0
2

078
7-0
2

06
27
-0
4

1947-01

0667-01

04
99
-0
2

0703-03

1
0
2
3
-0
1

1
3
0
0
-0
2

2781-01

11
09
-0
1

0
0
6
4
-0
8

0
3
0
7
-0
6

0339-03

0947-02

0593-01

0
0
6
5
-0
6

1583-02

1
3
2
4
-0
1

1
9
4
8
-0
2

0028-
06

0
2
0
0
-0
6

0
7
0
3
-0
2

0028-15

2951-01

00
28
-09

1075-01

0
9
5
2
-0
1

0028
-14

2
7
7
8
-0
3

2834-01

03
04
-0
9

0200-06

31
97
-02

0703-02

0883-02

0813-03

1285-01

2
9
5
2
-0
1

0305-03

0
3
8
8
-0
3

1146-02

0
7
8
4
-0
6

0508-05

1
3
0
0
-0
1

1
0
2
4
-0
2

0065-02

0
0
6
5
-0
7

10
96
-0
1

15
84
-0
2

2889-02

0
2
4
2
-0
5

0953-01

0
3
0
4
-0
8

1
0
9
6
-0
1

21
01
-0
1

08
11
-0
2

0508-06

0508-
02

1949-01

2780-01

0339-05

02
00
-12

0
7
8
5
-0
2

021
4-0
1

0
1
7
7
-0
4

1
0
6
1
-0
1

0368-01

0689-0
2

1
0
9
6
-0
3

0
7
8
4
-0
3

0508-03

0065-0
5

0
2
0
0
-0
4

0368-08

2618-01

0
8
7
7
-0
4

1
2
8
4
-0
1

0341-04

1582-02

0762-01

1
1
4
6
-0
2

1580-02

1
4
2
0
-0
2

0627
-03

0787-01

102
4-0
1

3
4
0
5
-0
1

0028-07

2
5
9
1
-0
2

0307-01

0
0
6
5
-1
5

2888-01

0
7
6
2
-0
2

0
8
8
3
-0
2

2120-01

0
2
0
0
-0
5

0065-08

10
24
-01

3
0
5
7
-0
1

00
65
-0
4

1067-01

0784-04

0244-08

1946-01

128
4-0
2

0395-06

021
4-0
5

0784-01

0951-02

3
2
7
1
-0
1

0244-03

3197-01

3467-01

1
5
8
0
-0
1

90

90

Brazoria

Galveston

Fort Bend

Chambers

Harris
Jefferson

Orange

Liberty

Hardin

Montgomery

San Jacinto

Walker

Tyler

Polk

Jasper

Newton

Trinity

Angelina

Houston

Sabine

San
Augustine

Nacogdoches

Trinity Bay

Clam
Lake

West Bay

Lake
Livingston
Reservoir

Salt Lake

Shallow
Prong Lake

Lake
Charlotte

Sam Rayburn
Reservoir

Lake Houston

Lewis
Creek
Reservoir

Cotton
Lake

Lake
Houston

Old River
Lake

B. A.
Steinhagen
Lake

Lake Anahuac

Dutton
Lake

Lake
Conroe

Toledo Bend
Reservoir

Sabine Lake

Lost
Lake

Johnson Lake

Sheldon
Lake

Lake
Surprise

Sabine
Pass

59K

96F

90U

Gulf of
Mexico

Gulf Of
Mexico

o

© 2024 TxDOT | Transportation Planning and Programming Division | October 22, 2024

0 10 Miles

£¤69

£¤69

PO366

PO364

PO365
PO365

PO105

PO105

RQ1136 RQ3247

RQ1006

RQ1131

RQ2802

RQ1130

RQ1442
BA380

BA93

UV82UV87

UV12

UV62

UV87

UV73

UV73

UV124 UV347

Louisiana

Port Arthur

Beaumont

Orange

Groves

Bridge City

Vidor

Lumberton

Pinehurst

Port
Neches

West Orange

Nederland

Rose
City

Taylor
Landing

Pine
Forest

Rose
Hill

Acres

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

2
3
6
7
-0
1

2701-01

0
8
8
2
-0
2

0
3
0
6
-0
3

0667-02

03
06
-0
2

0
3
0
5
-0
7

0508
-04

03
06
-0
1

0932-01

2
7
0
1
-0
2

0200-15

0200-11

03
68
-0
3

03
06
-0
3

03
07
-0
1

0
7
1
0
-0
2

0
6
5
3
-0
1

0200-16

0689-03

03
68
-0
4

0784-05

0200-14

0
7
8
6
-0
1

2562-01

3579-01

0
7
8
6
-0
1

12
86
-0
1

04
99
-0
3

0243-03

0028-11

07
39
-0
2

0
2
4
3
-0
4

0
8
8
2
-0
1

1284-01

0028-13

0667-01

2781-01

0
0
6
5
-0
6

0028-
06

0
0
2
8
-1
5

00
28
-0
9

1075-01

0028-14

0883-02

1285-01

0
7
8
4
-0
6

0508-05

0
0
6
5
-0
7

0508-06

0339-05

0689
-02

1
2
8
4
-0
1

0
0
6
5
-1
5

0883-020065-08

3
0
5
7
-0
1

0784-04

0028-07

12
84
-02

Jefferson

Orange
Hardin

Sabine Lake

90Y

Beaumont - Port Arthur - Orange
0 10 Miles


